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Aquila of Delaware, Inc.  htps://www.aquilaofde.com 

Career Team htps://careerteam.com  

Catholic Chari�es htps://www.ccwilm.org 

Child, Inc. htps://www.childinc.com  

Cinnaire htps://cinnaire.com  

Comeback Atheletes and Ar�sts 
Network  

htps://www.caangroup.org 

Community Educa�on Building htps://cebde.org  

Community Partner Support 
Unit 

htps://dhss.delaware.gov/dss/cpsu.html 

CORAS  htps://coraswellness.org/ 

DCRAC (Stepping Stones) htps://www.dcrac.org/stepping-stones.html  
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Delaware Center for Jus�ce htps://dcjus�ce.org  

Delaware Division of Social 
Services 

htps://dhss.delaware.gov/dss/  

Delaware Division of Voca�onal 
Rehabilita�on 

htps://labor.delaware.gov/divisions/dvr// 

Delaware Guidance Services  htps://www.delawareguidance.org  

Delaware Libraries  htps://lib.de.us 

First State Community Ac�on htps://www.firststatecaa.org  

Food Bank of Delaware htps://www.�d.org  

Friendship House htps://www.friendshiphousede.org  

Goodwill of Delaware & 
Delaware County 

htps://www.goodwillde.org  

Green Fron�er, LLC htps://greencommunity.us/about-us/ 

Impact Life htps://impactlifetoday.org 

Jewish Family Services htps://www.jfsdelaware.org  

Jump Start Wilmington htps://jumpstartwilmington.org  
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La�n Community Center htps://www.thela�ncenter.org  

Lazerus Educa�onal Services, 
Inc.  

htps://m.facebook.com/LESI.4.Entrepreneurs/  

Literacy Delaware htps://literacydelaware.org  

Lutheran Community Services htps://lcsde.org/ 

Married to the Ring for Families  htps://marriedtotheringforfamilies.org  

Metropolitan Wilmington Urban 
League 

htps://www.mwul.org 

Ministry of Caring htps://www.ministryofcaring.org  

NAMI htps://www.namidelaware.org  

Network Connect htps://www.networkconnect.org 

New Castle County Community 
Services 

htps://www.newcastlede.gov/ 

Partnership In Reentry Coali�on 
of Delaware Inc. 

htp://pircod.org 

Pearl Center htps://livewillows.com/communi�es/the-
pearl-center/  

Project New Start htps://www.project-new-start.org  

REACH Riverside htps://reachriverside.org  

Salva�on Army htps://www.salva�onarmyusa.org/usn/  
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Stand By Me - United Way htps://standbymede.org  

Survivor Ventures htps://www.survivorventures.org  

The WRK Group htps://wrkgroup.org  

United Way of Delaware  htps://uwde.org  

West End Neighborhood House htps://westendnh.org  

Wilmington HOPE Commission htps://www.wilmhope.org  
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